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266753 Abdalsoub , Talal M 10 2014 X
223515 Abdulkareem , Abdulmajeed M 11 2014 X
280691 Abdus Salam , Idris D M 9 2016 X
190893 Abdus-Salam , Safiyah F 12 2013 X
292002 Adams , Maddy F 9 2016 X
266709 Adkins , Dylan M 12 2013 X
250905 Adkins , Spenser M 10 2015 X
287614 Albrecht , Sarah F 8 - X
277291 Allam , Hamed  M 10 2015 X
254024 Allen , Isaiah M 10 2015 X
277287 Allen , Reece M 9 2016 X
190832 Allen , Remi M 12 2013 X
236729 Amend , Gillian F 10 2015 X
217984 Amoozegar , Anthony M 11 2014 X
249938 Anderson , Whitney F 10 2015 C
285332 Armishaw , Caty F 7 - X
287624 Asha , Ari F 10 2015 X
215207 Bacon , Laytonique F 11 2014 C
215968 Baird , Jaden M 11 2014 X
254584 Baker , Lauren F 10 2015 X
239255 Barnett , Jalen M 10 2015 X
269451 Bates , Michael M 9 2016 X
215969 Bauer , Jerrod M 11 2014 X
151510 Bechtol , Chad M 11 2014 X
168146 Beerman , Jackson M 12 2013 X
239256 Belcher , Matthew  M 10 2015 X
215970 Bell , Darryl M 11 2014 X
287629 Bender , Amber F 8 - X
221956 Binford , Vannessa F 10 2015 X
288444 Bingman  , Christian  M 9 2016 X
239243 Bischoff , Abbey F 10 2015 X
212318 Blackburn , Emily F 11 2014 X
249936 Blackburn , Kennedy F 9 2016 C
215210 Blair , JaNae F 11 2014 C
245822 Blanding , Ty M 11 2014 X
229285 Blythe , Noah M 10 2015 X
159799 Boling , Channey F 11 2014 X
246718 Boone , DeAngelo M 12 2013 X
266711 Bosley , Marcus M 9 2016 X
287632 Boyd , Ethan M 8 - X
269453 Boytek , Stevie F 11 2014 X
287635 Bradbury , Alexandra F 7 - X
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223518 Branson , Stuart M 12 2013 X
223315 Brant , Peter M 10 2015 X
254045 Broderson , Joseph M 10 2015 X
239241 Brooks , Grace F 9 2016 X
198658 Brooks , Waveney F 11 2014 X
266712 Broughton , Harry M 9 2016 X
266715 Brown , Caleb M 9 2016 X
236730 Brown , Emily F 10 2015 X
239260 Brown , Xavier M 10 2015 X/C
239261 Brown , Zach M 10 2015 X
266713 Bryant , Elliot  M 9 2016 X
207596 Buchholtz , Elisabeth F 11 2014 X
265992 Bunch , McKensey  F 9 2016 X
229840 Burgess , Colin  M 10 2015 X
230791 Burke , Olivia  F 12 2013 X
285236 Burton , Jacob M 7 - X
277828 Byard , Sydney F 9 2016 C
215975 Byrd , Dmari M 11 2014 X
215215 Byrd , Jassmine F 11 2014 C
279882 Calhoun , Nicholas M 11 2014 X/C
285334 Campbell , DaShaya F 11 2014 X
250906 Camuel , Ben M 10 2015 X
190894 Cannon , Curtshonna F 11 2014 X
292000 Carlson , Jane F 9 2016 X
287636 Carmical , Robert M 7 - X
287618 Carr , Allison F 9 2016 X
180227 Carter , Doris F 12 2013 X
249939 Castle , Lakann F 10 2015 C
181514 Castleberry , Adam M 12 2013 X
163841 Chaney , Morgan F 12 2013 X
163843 Chapuran , Morgan F 12 2013 X
207604 Chenault , Jordyn F 11 2014 X
245830 Cisenius , Kaleb M 10 2015 X
260949 Clark , Sarah F 8 - X
266716 Clarkson , Jordan M 9 2016 X
239263 Clay , Devonta M 10 2015 X
258316 Clay , Isiah M 9 2016 X
239265 Cline , Jacob  M 10 2015 X
288455 Collins  , Rosandra F 10 2015 X
246104 Combs , Dozier M 11 2014 X
185953 Compton , Dion M 12 2013 X
189724 Coolbaugh , Lauren F 12 2013 X
249941 Cornell , MaKenna F 10 2015 C
183751 Covey , Maddie F 12 2013 X
283377 Cox , Armani F 9 2016 X
112556 Craven , Alec M 12 2013 X
280484 Crawford , Katheryn F 10 2015 X
245833 Croley , Graham M 10 2015 X
229851 Crook , Dylan M 10 2015 X
266718 Cross , Zaki M 12 2013 X
265995 Crowley , Megan F 9 2016 X
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215977 Cruise , Clayton  M 11 2014 X
181509 DIngle , Noel M 12 2013 X
266972 Daniel , Paige F 9 2016 X
207599 Darland , Claire  F 11 2014 X
288461 Davidson , Myann F 10 2015 X
198576 Davis , Cameron F 12 2013 X
250918 Davis , Destiny F 11 2014 X
265990 Davis , Molly F 11 2014 X
185936 Dawalt , Chris M 12 2013 X
229852 Dawalt , Ty M 10 2015 X
240135 Day , Daniel M 9 2016 X
167453 Day , Royse Ann F 11 2014 X
250907 Dearinger , Case M 9 2016 X
198584 Dearinger , Morgan F 12 2013 X
229854 Deaton , Blayne M 10 2015 X
266965 Deaton , Lexie F 8 - X
260957 Deboor , Katherine F 10 2015 X
288595 Dickinson  , Maria  A. F 11 2015 X
295315 Dickinson , Marina F 11 2014 X
266719 Dicks-Bowie , Immanuel M 11 2014 X
181512 Dingle , Noel M 12 2013 X
239251 Disponette , Kendall F 8 - X
246646 Disponette , Sydney F 11 2014 X
266720 Dobbins , DeaMontray M 9 2016 X
257234 Dodge , Rachel F 10 2015 X
250919 Dong , Angela F 11 2014 X
249951 Donnelly , Christi F 12 2013 C
236733 Doolin , Morgan F 10 2015 X
266721 Duby , Luke M 9 2016 X
250920 Duff , Savanna F 11 2014 X
215208 Duncan , Lydia F 12 2013 C
258384 Easton , Shelby F 9 2016 X
239267 Eaves , Jacob M 10 2015 X
280480 Egan , Darrin M 10 2015 X
223381 Ellis , Taylor F 10 2015 X
252103 Emeh , Ebube M 12 2013 X
212327 English , Abby F 10 2015 X
191034 Ensor , Kevin M 11 2014 X
112557 Eqal , Odeh M 12 2013 X/C
287638 Erskine , Andrew M 8 - X
185957 Fee , Will M 12 2013 X
180421 Fender , Jazmin F 12 2013 C
198583 Ferring , Ally F 12 2013 X
239247 Ferring , Emily F 9 2016 X
288770 Fetherson , Brad M 10 2015 X
122153 Fields , Kendall F 12 2013 X
269452 Fisher , Kaylea F 10 2015 X
277281 Florene , Emmanuel M 9 2016 X
252172 Floyd , Brandon M 10 2015 X
239269 Ford , Ryan M 10 2015 X
229858 Frame , Parker M 11 2014 X
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266970 Frame , Shelby F 9 2016 X
215979 Francis , Blake M 11 2014 X
196594 Francis , Caroline F 11 2014 X
280692 Francis , Gabriel C M 9 2016 X
198553 Gant , Haydon M 11 2014 X
283379 Gardner , Jazmine F 11 2014 X
266722 Garner , Ge Deon M 9 2016 X
266723 Garten , Brayden M 9 2016 X
249946 Gatewood , Saniyya F 10 2015 C
258319 Gentry , Mason M 9 2016 X
185948 Gentry , Turner M 12 2013 X
196417 George , Keaton M 12 2013 X
257231 Ghanim , Ramy M 12 2013 X
223521 Gibson , Brady M 11 2014 X
252380 Gill , Gabrielle F 8 - X
287844 Givens , Kaleb M 9 2016 X
280479 Gordon , Isiah M 9 2016 X
266000 Grap , Carolyn F 7 - X
230325 Gregg , Hunter M 11 2014 X
257236 Greiwe , Amanda F 10 2015 X
196595 Greiwe , Lauren F 12 2012 X
266724 Griffiths , Thomas M 9 2016 X
292005 Guijosa , Jose M 9 2016 X
272992 Gullo , Tony M 9 2016 X
266725 Gut , Dennis M 9 2016 X
266969 Hackenberry , Regan F 8 - X
196573 Hackenberry , Ross M 9 2016 X
198550 Hall , Evan M 12 2013 X
266726 Hamden , Omar M 10 2015 X
266974 Hancock , Claire F 9 2016 X
295325 Hancock , Jon M 12 2014 X
234567 Hardin , Amari F 9 2016 X
196418 Hardin , Anthony M 12 2013 X
280487 Harries , Rachel F 11 2014 X
207602 Harrington , Ellen  F 11 2014 X
245837 Harrington , Luke  M 9 2016 X
280486 Harris , Autumn F 11 2014 X
276162 Harris , Josh M 9 2016 X
280698 Harris , Myles C M 10 2015 X
280695 Harris , Myles L M 9 2016 X
286182 Harrison-Lynn , Jason M 10 2015 X
266727 Hart , Jaheim M 9 2016 X
125948 Hatcher , Baye F 12 2013 X
250911 Hawkins , Hunter M 11 2014 X
239275 Hawkins , JD M 10 2015 X
239240 Healy , Emma F 9 2016 X
265997 Hein , Ellie F 9 2016 X
258385 Helm , Audrey  F 8 - X
286183 Hensley , Austin M 10 2015 X
234558 Henson , Khloe F 9 2016 X
266728 Hepworth , Nickolas M 9 2016 X
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239276 Herron , Keshawn M 10 2015 X
220091 Hill , Caleb M 11 2014 X
220090 Hill , Grayson M 11 2014 X
277837 Hodge , Hannah F 8 - C
266729 Holder , Zach  M 10 2015 X
288456 Hollingsworth  , Rosalynd  F 10 2015 X
280696 Hopps , Faith  C F 9 2016 X
196597 Hornback , Sarah F 11 2014 X
185940 Howard , Cameron M 12 2013 X
277829 Hughbanks , Natalina F 9 2016 C
221280 Hunter , Gregg M 11 2014 X
181511 Hurley , Jonathan M 12 2013 X
183750 Hurley , Jordyn F 11 2014 X
230794 Isa , Hannah F 11 2014 X
260950 Isa , Iman F 10 2015 X
265999 Isaacs , Jamie F 8 - X
196598 Ivey , Emma F 11 2014 X
266968 Jackson , Madison F 9 2016 X
239278 Jackson , Sawyer M 10 2015 X
277834 Jackson , Shaiane F 10 2015 C
229856 James , Noah M 10 2015 X
277820 Jarrell , Anthony M 10 2015 C
196599 Jennings , Addison F 12 2012 X
287742 Jennings , Landon M 7 - X
196576 Jennings , Wyatt M 9 2016 X
239282 Johnson , Elijah M 12 2013 X
266730 Johnson , Jakobi M 9 2016 X
284486 Johnson , Malik M 10 2015 X
249935 Johnson , Sabrina F 9 2016 C
239283 Johnson , Xavier M 12 2013 X
291994 Jones , KinsLeigh F 9 2016 X
230795 Jones , Shania  F 11 2014 X
284485 Joyce , Amiron M 9 2016 X
245843 Juarez , Jonathan M 8 - X
196620 Juliana , Vessels F 12 2012 X
274255 Kaindu , Ben M 9 2016 X
226313 Kanatzar , Amanda F 9 2016 X
228573 Kardos  , Sara F 10 2015 X
257235 Kardos , Elizabeth F 8 - X
265998 Karrick , Ella F 8 - X
196601 Kazee , Hannah F 9 2016 X
249947 Keller , Thomas M 10 2015 C
288446 Kelly , Patrick  M 12 2013 X
266731 Kendrick , Gary M 9 2016 X
266732 Kenny , Hayden M 10 2015 X
280485 Kikoko , Feza F 9 2016 X
257233 Klinker , Rachel F 10 2015 X
212321 Kluesner , Isabelle F 11 2014 X
234566 Kluesner , Lillie F 9 2016 X
226345 Kluesner , Sophie F 9 2016 X
95276 Knight , Drew F 12 2010 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 9040ed112f09924f852add7af12bb1b8 2017-04-30 10:35:07

Digitally signed by John J Dixon (john.dixon@fayette.kyschools.us) April 30, 2017 10:36:41 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

277284 Kwizera , Cheal  M 9 2016 X
257229 Lane , Noah M 10 2015 X
260951 Laungani , Riah F 10 2015 X
269455 Le , Mindy F 9 2016 X
196600 LeRoy , Reagan F 10 2015 C
288596 Lewis  , Shaylin F 7 - X
223383 Lewis , Kailey F 11 2014 X
229860 Lewis , Konnor M 9 2016 X
215988 Lewis , Tristen  M 11 2014 X
147043 Lindmark , Elizabeth F 12 2013 C
239250 Littleton , Elise F 10 2015 X
277279 Lobbo , Patrick M 8 - X
239236 Lobbo , Rosaline  F 11 2014 X
230315 Lockhart , Keegan M 9 2016 X
287641 Lopez , Anthony M 9 2016 X
185935 Love , Langston M 12 2013 X
196602 Luciano , Maria F 11 2014 X
258321 Lush , Xavier M 9 2016 X
266733 Mack , Dwan M 9 2016 X
116531 Magsig , Gabriella F 11 2014 X
277838 Majors , Taylor F 9 2016 C
254055 Maksimenko , Robert M 10 2015 X
249934 Manley , Emma-Grace F 9 2016 C
288467 Martin  , Jamelah  F 9 2016 X
239295 Martinez , Angelo M 10 2015 X
112911 Martinez , Jose M 12 2013 X
234510 Maskos , Carley F 10 2015 X
191221 Matteola , Morgan F 11 2014 X
196583 Mattingly , Luke M 9 2016 X
196584 Mattingly , Sam M 12 2012 X
185966 Mattox , Noah M 12 2013 C
245838 McCann , Nicholas M 9 2016 X
295323 McClease , Zack  M 8 - X
266734 McFarland , Isaiah M 9 2016 X
266735 McGhee , Willie M 9 2016 X
239249 McIntyre , Kendall F 10 2015 X
249940 McKissack , Emma F 10 2015 C
239239 McLarney , Keegan F 10 2015 X
212329 McNees , Brooke F 11 2014 X
190825 Mckenzie , Kaleb M 12 2013 X
196603 Mclemore , Phoenix F 10 2015 X
223384 Mendez , Elaine F 9 2016 X
287643 Miller , Kaitlyn F 7 - X
266736 Mills , Dylan  M 9 2016 X
185965 Minke , Braxton M 12 2013 X
228575 Miranda  , Alexa  F 11 2014 X
266737 Mitchell , Casey M 10 2015 X
272994 Mohamad , Qassem M 11 2014 X
212323 Molloy , Margaret F 11 2014 X
197458 Monk , Mira F 12 2013 X
252076 Mooney , Quinn M 12 2013 X
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287645 Moore , Matthew M 9 2016 X
194505 Morgan , Zack M 11 2014 X
157768 Mortimer , Alex M 12 2013 X
229861 Mortimer , Mason M 9 2015 X
288447 Morton  , Maxwell M 9 2016 X
236809 Mueller , Sarah F 10 2015 X
223385 Muhovic , Daria F 9 2016 X
277285 Muhoza , Samuel M 10 2015 X
245824 Muhsen , Hassan  M 11 2014 X
266738 Murray , Logan M 9 2016 X
277289 Ndakize , Wilson M 10 2015 X
295324 Neal  , Nick  M 8 - X
185954 Neal , Caleb M 12 2013 X
266739 Norman , Billy M 9 2016 X
190895 Nsimpasi , Carolyn F 12 2013 X
277280 Ntagaramba , Beni M 8 - X
274254 Nzilamba , Moses M 9 2016 X
190695 O Neil , Mary  Catherine F 12 2013 X
207598 ODell , Cassidy F 11 2014 X
269454 ONeil , Lilly F 9 2016 X
257230 Oddo , Uzezi M 11 2014 X
249933 Ogle , Emily F 9 2016 C
283378 Ospina , Dubrinska F 10 2015 X
222353 Owen , Josephine F 11 2014 X
147046 Owens , Nicole F 12 2013 C
185938 Painter , Will M 12 2013 X/C
266964 Palmer , Brooke F 9 2016 X
167451 Parker , Brooklyn F 12 2013 X
193873 Patterson , Isaiah M 12 2013 X
288469 Payton  , Brianna  F 10 2015 X
265993 Pena , Samantha F 9 2016 X
236814 Perkins , Katelyn F 9 2016 X
249937 Petrey , Lexi F 9 2016 C
249945 Pike , Lizzy F 10 2015 C
223386 Powell , Whitney F 11 2014 X
266973 Poynter , Brooke F 8 - X
148344 Poynter , Haley F 12 2013 X
147207 Preston , Sarah F 12 2013 X
266740 Price , Josh M 12 2013 X
265991 Prigge , Carsyn  F 9 2016 X
229863 Prince , Griffin M 10 2015 X
277283 Pusey , Dominic M 9 2016 X
239248 Puteet , MacKenzie F 10 2015 X
167255 Ranseen , Robert M 12 2013 X
239300 Ravisee , Terrance M 10 2015 X
230799 Reddy , Maya F 12 2013 X
220619 Reihing , Ally F 9 2016 C
215996 Reihing , Logan M 11 2014 X
95274 Reihing , Macy F 12 2010 X

245825 Remzo , Alex M 11 2014 X
274258 Resendiz Barrera , Miguel M 10 2015 X
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258322 Richardson  , Jaylen M 10 2015 X
287647 Ricketts , Sofia F 8 - X
269450 Ridgway , Langston M 9 2016 X
287648 Rigsby , Tyler M 8 - X
250924 Robertson , Shae F 9 2015 X
292003 Robinette , Dominic M 9 2016 X
288463 Robinson  , Naturi  F 8 - X
285235 Rodriguez , Elias M 8 - X
212325 Rogers , Zoe F 11 2014 X
245834 Romo , Kevin M 10 2015 X
215214 Rosser , Janessa F 11 2014 C
287649 Ryan , Ty M 11 2014 X
266741 Saal , Alex M 9 2016 X
250913 Saal , Jacob M 11 2014 X
183749 Sales , Jonathan M 12 2013 X
266742 Salih , Malik M 9 2016 X
287650 Sammons , Kaya F 8 - X
236811 Sandefur , Karis F 10 2015 X
180432 Sanders , Tionna F 12 2013 C
239304 Sanford , Donae M 12 2013 X
239305 Saraya , Sammy M 10 2015 X
288452 Saunders , Amareea  F 10 2015 X
287657 Saunders , Anna F 8 - X
287655 Saunders , Anna F 7 - X
196610 Saunders , Lindsey F 11 2014 X
280697 Schafer , Elijah L M 11 2014 X
196587 Schaffer , Caleb M 10 2015 X
266971 Scott , Victoria F 9 2016 X
185947 Sellers , Brody M 12 2013 X
183752 Shackelford , Sydney F 12 2013 X
228574 Shadowen , Olivia  F 10 2015 X
196613 Shake , Mallory F 12 2012 X
292004 Shalash , Adam M 9 2016 X
247721 Shalash , Ahmad M 10 2015 X
285336 Shalash , Jameela F 7 - X
226346 Shalash , Jenna F 9 2016 X
241471 Shalash , Mohammad M 12 2013 X
277282 Shalash , Mohammad M 9 2016 X
227980 Shalash , Mujahid M 12 2013 X
226348 Shalash , Yasmeen F 9 2016 X
245832 Sharp , Ethan  M 10 2015 X
258309 Sharp , Michael M 12 2013 X
218557 Sheehan , Kayla  F 12 2013 X
266743 Shelby , David M 9 2016 X
288597 Shelton , Sophie  F 7 - X
258323 Sherman , Kyle M 11 2014 X
280478 Sierra , Andrik M 9 2016 X
215998 Sierra , Marcelo M 11 2014 X
265994 Simpson , Sierra F 9 2016 X
291997 Sither , Barbara Allean F 10 2015 X
266745 Smith , Aaron M 10 2015 X
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265996 Smith , Alex F 9 2016 X
147196 Smith , Bryce M 12 2013 X
258325 Smith , Byron M 10 2015 X
234508 Smith , Kailey F 10 2015 X
266744 Smith , Mason M 9 2016 X
167452 Souels , Brynna F 12 2013 X
198757 Southworth , Joseph M 12 2013 X
287651 Spencer , Erin F 9 2016 X
216005 Stewart , Cameron M 11 2014 X
266746 Stover , Patrick M 10 2015 X
238616 Strange , Jenna F 10 2015 X
252065 Suleiman , Adam M 11 2014 X
277286 Suleiman , Nedall M 9 2016 X
245828 Talbott , David M 10 2015 X
266747 Taluskie , Zach M 9 2016 X
163143 Tan , Nick M 10 2015 X
288459 Taylor  , Aaliyah  F 9 2016 X
196618 Taylor , Alyssa F 9 2016 X
254961 Taylor , Amari M 9 2016 X
287652 Taylor , Christopher M 7 - X
216010 Taylor , Obie M 11 2014 X
277835 Taylor , ShaLynn F 10 2015 C
229865 Tencza , Eli M 10 2015 X
198758 Terry , Parker M 12 2013 X
279111 Terry , Patrick M 12 2013 X
285017 Thomas , Miles M 9 2016 X
239309 Thomas , Zavion M 10 2015 X
258327 Tichenor , Brandon M 10 2015 X
240136 Tipton , Ben M 10 2015 X
287653 Toffey , Anne F 10 2015 X
190834 Toffey , Daniel M 12 2013 X
266966 Torkelson , Grace F 9 2016 X
277292 Torres , Giovanni M 9 2016 X
285757 Towle , Bryce M 8 - X
163165 Truax , Brakley M 11 2014 X
185960 Turley , Juan M 12 2013 X
245835 Turner , Isaac M 10 2015 X
266748 Underwood , Marcus M 9 2016 X
190835 Vargas , Joey M 12 2013 X
245844 Vasquez , Osvaldo M 8 - X
241476 Viezca , Jean Carlos M 11 2014 X
212319 Wagner , Meghan F 10 2015 X
196621 Wahlert , Ashley F 10 2015 X
209554 Waldrop , Isabella F 11 2014 X
245845 Waldrop , Spencer M 9 2016 X
190833 Walraven , Josh M 10 2015 X
288598 Ward  , Morgan  F 7 - X
226382 Warner , Ebony F 9 2016 X
216012 Warner , Laron M 11 2014 X
239238 Washington , Valarie F 11 2014 X
266749 Watkins , Adrean M 9 2016 X
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221970 Watts , Tamira F 11 2014 X
288453 Wearren  , Nakaiya  F 10 2015 X
254071 Webb , Mekhi M 10 2015 X
116525 Webster , Chris M 12 2012 X
279881 Weems , Isaiah M 12 2013 C
250925 Wells , Emma F 10 2015 X
287654 Whitaker , Jaden F 8 - X
254585 White , Idrasha F 10 2015 X
254076 White , Mayan M 10 2015 X
121918 Whitson , Breeann F 12 2010 X
257237 Wilford , Erin F 10 2015 X
163852 Wilkins , Lindsey F 12 2013 X
131046 Williams , Breonna F 12 2011 X
245836 Williams , Jacob  M 11 2014 X
288627 Williams , Katieanna F 8 - X
266967 Williams , Mackenzie F 9 2016 X
185942 Williams , Tyreese M 12 2013 X
288449 Williams-White , Jaiden  M 9 2016 X
266750 Willy , Mikey M 9 2016 X
185943 Wilson , Bryce M 12 2013 X
224185 Wilson , DeMarius M 11 2014 X
226383 Wilson , Layteya F 9 2016 X
266751 Winkle , Nicholas M 11 2014 X
254581 Winn , LaTaya F 12 2013 X
254582 Winn , Nave F 12 2013 X
250915 Wolfe , Kevin M 11 2014 X
286184 Wood , Ryan M 11 2014 X
249942 Woods , Maddie F 10 2015 C
216016 Workman , Cameron M 11 2014 X
258328 Workman , Chandler M 9 2016 X
151511 Workman , Kyle M 12 2013 X
280699 Xhemajli , Shenol M 9 2016 X
288599 Yates , Aaleyah F 8 - X
288600 Yates , Aaliyah  F 8 - X
245831 Yousef , Jawad M 10 2015 X
216017 Zachary , Micheal M 11 2014 X
163148 Zachman , Matthew M 12 2013 X
185937 Zambrano , Curtis M 12 2013 X
250916 Zonio , Jeremiah M 11 2014 X
277841 Zornes , Meredith F 9 2016 C
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Varsity

Arshad, Hafsa 
Blanding, Ty 
Bolt, Drew 
Brant, Peter 
Bruner, Rebecca 
Bryant, Kyle 
Bryant, Philip 
Crook, Carson 
Fister, Avery 
Ghoneim, Elaf 
Graves, Dominic 
Graves, Jared 
Gregg, Hunter 
Hill, Caleb 
Hobson, Caleb 
Honn, Hunter 
Hornback, Sarah 
Hunter, Gregg 
Isa, Hannah 
Isa, Iman 
Jarrell, Blake 
Marler, Caine 
McKenney, Brendan 
Meadors, Abigail 
Megariaf, Bayan 
Minke, Braxton 
Minke, Francis Gage
Ridgway(II), Judson Langston
Rudd, Chloe 
Shakelford, Brittany 
Shalash, Jabril 
Shalash, Mohammad 
Shalash, Mujahid 
Shalash, Saja 
Smith, Mason 
Smith, McKinzie 
Southworth, Joseph 
Tejerina, Sharon 
Wallin, Connor 
Wright, Don 

Varsity
Baseball

Beerman, Jackson 
Blythe, Noah 
Burgess, Colin  
Crook, Dylan 
Dawalt, Chris 
Deaton, Blayne 
Fetherson, Brad 
Gant, Haydon 
Gentry, Turner 
Hall, Evan 
Howard, Cameron 
Lewis, Konnor 
Mortimer, Mason 
Neal, Caleb 
Prince, Griffin 
Richardson , Jaylen 
Sharp, Michael 

Sherman, Kyle 
Smith, Byron 
Tencza, Eli 
Tichenor, Brandon 
Workman, Cameron 
Workman, Chandler 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Allen, Isaiah 
Baird, Jaden 
Bell, Darryl 
Bosley, Marcus 
Hardin, Anthony 
Hill, Grayson 
Johnson, Malik 
Joyce, Amiron 
Patterson, Isaiah 
Taylor, Amari 
Thomas, Miles 
Warner, Laron 
Webb, Mekhi 
White, Mayan 
Wilson, DeMarius 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Abdus-Salam, Safiyah 
Armishaw, Caty 
Baker, Lauren 
Binford, Vannessa 
Campbell, DaShaya 
Cannon, Curtshonna 
Gardner, Jazmine 
Hardin, Amari 
Kanatzar, Amanda 
Kluesner, Lillie 
Kluesner, Sophie 
Nsimpasi, Carolyn 
Ospina, Dubrinska 
Shalash, Jenna 
Shalash, Yasmeen 
Warner, Ebony 
Watts, Tamira 
White, Idrasha 
Williams, Katieanna 
Wilson, Layteya 
Winn, LaTaya 
Winn, Nave 
Yates, Aaleyah 
Yates, Aaliyah  

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Egan, Darrin 
Floyd, Brandon 
Gordon, Isiah 
Gregg, Hunter 
Harrison-Lynn, Jason 

Hensley, Austin 
Hunter, Gregg 
Shalash, Mohammad 
Shalash, Mujahid 
Sierra, Andrik 
Southworth, Joseph 
Webster, Chris 
Wood, Ryan 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Crawford, Katheryn 
Gill, Gabrielle 
Harries, Rachel 
Harris, Autumn 
Hornback, Sarah 
Jones, Shania  
Kikoko, Feza 
Matteola, Morgan 
Owen, Josephine 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Anderson, Whitney 
Bacon, Laytonique 
Blackburn, Kennedy 
Blair, JaNae 
Brown, Xavier 
Byard, Sydney 
Byrd, Jassmine 
Calhoun, Nicholas 
Castle, Lakann 
Cornell, MaKenna 
Donnelly, Christi 
Duncan, Lydia 
Eqal, Odeh 
Fender, Jazmin 
Gatewood, Saniyya 
Hodge, Hannah 
Hughbanks, Natalina 
Jackson, Shaiane 
Jarrell, Anthony 
Johnson, Sabrina 
Keller, Thomas 
LeRoy, Reagan 
Lindmark, Elizabeth 
Majors, Taylor 
Manley, Emma-Grace 
Mattox, Noah 
McKissack, Emma 
Ogle, Emily 
Owens, Nicole 
Painter, Will 
Petrey, Lexi 
Pike, Lizzy 
Reihing, Ally 
Rosser, Janessa 
Sanders, Tionna 
Taylor, ShaLynn 
Weems, Isaiah 

Woods, Maddie 
Zornes, Meredith 

Varsity
Football

Abdalsoub, Talal 
Adkins, Dylan 
Baird, Jaden 
Barnett, Jalen 
Bauer, Jerrod 
Beerman, Jackson 
Belcher, Matthew  
Bell, Darryl 
Boone, DeAngelo 
Bosley, Marcus 
Broughton, Harry 
Brown, Caleb 
Brown, Xavier 
Brown, Zach 
Bryant, Elliot  
Byrd, Dmari 
Clarkson, Jordan 
Clay, Devonta 
Cline, Jacob  
Combs, Dozier 
Compton, Dion 
Cross, Zaki 
Cruise, Clayton  
Dawalt, Chris 
Dicks-Bowie, Immanuel 
Dobbins, DeaMontray 
Duby, Luke 
Eaves, Jacob 
Emeh, Ebube 
Fee, Will 
Ford, Ryan 
Francis, Blake 
Gant, Haydon 
Garner, Ge Deon 
Garten, Brayden 
Gentry, Mason 
Gentry, Turner 
George, Keaton 
Griffiths, Thomas 
Gut, Dennis 
Hamden, Omar 
Hart, Jaheim 
Hawkins, JD 
Hepworth, Nickolas 
Herron, Keshawn 
Holder, Zach  
Jackson, Sawyer 
James, Noah 
Johnson, Elijah 
Johnson, Jakobi 
Johnson, Xavier 
Kendrick, Gary 
Kenny, Hayden 
Lewis, Tristen  
Love, Langston 
Mack, Dwan 
McFarland, Isaiah 
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McGhee, Willie 
Mills, Dylan  
Minke, Braxton 
Mitchell, Casey 
Murray, Logan 
Norman, Billy 
Painter, Will 
Price, Josh 
Ravisee, Terrance 
Reihing, Logan 
Saal, Alex 
Salih, Malik 
Sanford, Donae 
Saraya, Sammy 
Sellers, Brody 
Shelby, David 
Smith, Aaron 
Smith, Mason 
Stewart, Cameron 
Stover, Patrick 
Taluskie, Zach 
Taylor, Obie 
Thomas, Zavion 
Turley, Juan 
Underwood, Marcus 
Warner, Laron 
Watkins, Adrean 
Williams, Tyreese 
Willy, Mikey 
Wilson, Bryce 
Winkle, Nicholas 
Workman, Cameron 
Zachary, Micheal 
Zambrano, Curtis 

Varsity

Caudill, Matthew 
Caudill, Payton 
Dearinger, Morgan 
Hawkins, Hunter 
Hayden, Jamie 
Lindmark, Elizabeth 
McPherson, Austin James
Roberts, Joshua 
Saal, Jacob 
Scoggins, Chloe 
Wilson, Zachary 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Day, Royse Ann 
Dickinson , Maria  A.
Dickinson, Marina 
Easton, Shelby 
Fields, Kendall 
Helm, Audrey  
Kardos , Sara 
Kluesner, Lillie 
Kluesner, Sophie 

Lewis , Shaylin 
Maskos, Carley 
Miranda , Alexa  
Monk, Mira 
Parker, Brooklyn 
Shadowen, Olivia  
Shelton, Sophie  
Souels, Brynna 
Ward , Morgan  
Whitson, Breeann 
Williams, Breonna 
Yates, Aaleyah 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Bates, Michael 
Broderson, Joseph 
Burgess, Colin  
Day, Daniel 
Gregg, Hunter 
Hill, Caleb 
Hill, Grayson 
Hunter, Gregg 
Ridgway, Langston 
Smith, Bryce 
Tipton, Ben 
Workman, Chandler 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Boling, Channey 
Boytek, Stevie 
Fisher, Kaylea 
Hornback, Sarah 
Le, Mindy 
ODell, Cassidy 
ONeil, Lilly 
Preston, Sarah 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Allen, Remi 
Amoozegar, Anthony 
Bechtol, Chad 
Blanding, Ty 
Cisenius, Kaleb 
Combs, Dozier 
Croley, Graham 
Gullo, Tony 
Harrington, Luke  
Harris, Josh 
Kaindu, Ben 
McCann, Nicholas 
Mckenzie, Kaleb 
Mohamad, Qassem 
Muhsen, Hassan  
Nzilamba, Moses 
Remzo, Alex 
Resendiz Barrera, Miguel 

Romo, Kevin 
Shalash, Mohammad 
Talbott, David 
Terry, Patrick 
Toffey, Daniel 
Turner, Isaac 
Vargas, Joey 
Viezca, Jean Carlos 
Waldrop, Spencer 
Walraven, Josh 
Williams, Jacob  
Workman, Kyle 
Yousef, Jawad 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bischoff, Abbey 
Blackburn, Emily 
Bunch, McKensey  
Covey, Maddie 
Crowley, Megan 
Davis, Cameron 
Davis, Molly 
Dearinger, Morgan 
Disponette, Sydney 
English, Abby 
Ferring, Ally 
Healy, Emma 
Kluesner, Isabelle 
Kluesner, Lillie 
Littleton, Elise 
Lobbo, Rosaline  
McIntyre, Kendall 
McLarney, Keegan 
McNees, Brooke 
Molloy, Margaret 
Poynter, Haley 
Prigge, Carsyn  
Puteet, MacKenzie 
Robertson, Shae 
Rogers, Zoe 
Shake, Mallory 
Shalash, Jenna 
Shalash, Yasmeen 
Strange, Jenna 
Wagner, Meghan 
Waldrop, Isabella 
Washington, Valarie 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Allen, Reece 
Allen, Remi 
Boyd, Ethan 
Brant, Peter 
Camuel, Ben 
Carmical, Robert 
Erskine, Andrew 
Ghanim, Ramy 
Jennings, Landon 

Jennings, Wyatt 
Lane, Noah 
Lopez, Anthony 
Mattingly, Luke 
Mattingly, Sam 
Moore, Matthew 
Oddo, Uzezi 
Rigsby, Tyler 
Ryan, Ty 
Schaffer, Caleb 
Tan, Nick 
Taylor, Christopher 
Terry, Parker 
Zachman, Matthew 
Zonio, Jeremiah 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Albrecht, Sarah 
Allen, Reece 
Allen, Remi 
Asha, Ari 
Bender, Amber 
Bradbury, Alexandra 
Brant, Peter 
Camuel, Ben 
Carr, Allison 
Chaney, Morgan 
Chapuran, Morgan 
Dodge, Rachel 
Ellis, Taylor 
English, Abby 
Francis, Caroline 
Ghanim, Ramy 
Gill, Gabrielle 
Greiwe, Amanda 
Greiwe, Lauren 
Hatcher, Baye 
Ivey, Emma 
Jennings, Addison 
Jennings, Wyatt 
Juliana, Vessels 
Kardos, Elizabeth 
Klinker, Rachel 
Lane, Noah 
Lewis, Kailey 
Luciano, Maria 
Mattingly, Luke 
Mattingly, Sam 
Mendez, Elaine 
Miller, Kaitlyn 
Muhovic, Daria 
Oddo, Uzezi 
Powell, Whitney 
Ricketts, Sofia 
Sammons, Kaya 
Saunders, Anna 
Saunders, Anna 
Schaffer, Caleb 
Shackelford, Sydney 
Shake, Mallory 
Spencer, Erin 
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Tan, Nick 
Taylor, Alyssa 
Terry, Parker 
Toffey, Anne 
Wahlert, Ashley 
Whitaker, Jaden 
Wilford, Erin 
Zachman, Matthew 
Zonio, Jeremiah 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Gregg, Hunter 
Guijosa, Jose 
Hunter, Gregg 
Lockhart, Keegan 
Robinette, Dominic 
Shalash, Adam 
Shalash, Mohammad 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Adams, Maddy 
Burke, Olivia  
Carlson, Jane 
Clark, Sarah 
Deboor, Katherine 
Harrington, Ellen  
Isa, Hannah 
Isa, Iman 
Jones, KinsLeigh 
Jones, Shania  
Laungani, Riah 
Reddy, Maya 
Sither, Barbara Allean

Varsity
Track - Boys

Adkins, Spenser 
Barnett, Jalen 
Bingman , Christian  
Bryant, Elliot  
Byrd, Dmari 
Camuel, Ben 
Castleberry, Adam 
Clay, Devonta 
Dearinger, Case 
Dingle, Noel 
DIngle, Noel 
Frame, Parker 
Johnson, Xavier 
Kelly, Patrick  
Kenny, Hayden 
Love, Langston 
Maksimenko, Robert 
McFarland, Isaiah 
Mortimer, Alex 
Morton , Maxwell 
Saal, Alex 

Sellers, Brody 
Taylor, Obie 
Terry, Parker 
Warner, Laron 
Williams-White, Jaiden  
Willy, Mikey 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Brooks, Waveney 
Bunch, McKensey  
Collins , Rosandra 
Darland, Claire  
Davidson, Myann 
Davis, Destiny 
Gardner, Jazmine 
Hollingsworth , Rosalynd  
Knight, Drew 
Martin , Jamelah  
Payton , Brianna  
Prigge, Carsyn  
Robertson, Shae 
Robinson , Naturi  
Saunders, Amareea  
Shackelford, Sydney 
Smith, Alex 
Strange, Jenna 
Taylor , Aaliyah  
Warner, Ebony 
Wearren , Nakaiya  
Wells, Emma 
Wilson, Layteya 
Winn, LaTaya 
Winn, Nave 

Varsity
Track - Unified

Hancock, Jon 
Hurley, Jonathan 

Varsity
Volleyball

Brown, Emily 
Buchholtz, Elisabeth 
Carter, Doris 
Chenault, Jordyn 
Coolbaugh, Lauren 
Darland, Claire  
Deaton, Lexie 
Kazee, Hannah 
Magsig, Gabriella 
Mueller, Sarah 
O Neil, Mary  Catherine
Palmer, Brooke 
Perkins, Katelyn 
Reihing, Macy 
Sheehan, Kayla  
Wilkins, Lindsey 

Varsity
Wrestling

Abdus Salam, Idris D
Belcher, Matthew  
Branson, Stuart 
Burton, Jacob 
Calhoun, Nicholas 
Craven, Alec 
Ensor, Kevin 
Eqal, Odeh 
Francis, Gabriel C
Gibson, Brady 
Hackenberry, Regan 
Hackenberry, Ross 
Harris, Myles C
Harris, Myles L
Hopps, Faith  C
Martinez, Angelo 
Martinez, Jose 
Mooney, Quinn 
Morgan, Zack 
Muhsen, Hassan  
Norman, Billy 
Rodriguez, Elias 
Schafer, Elijah L 
Sierra, Marcelo 
Suleiman, Adam 
Tan, Nick 
Towle, Bryce 
Truax, Brakley 
Xhemajli, Shenol 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Adkins, Spenser 
Camuel, Ben 
Castleberry, Adam 
Dearinger, Case 
Dingle, Noel 
DIngle, Noel 
Frame, Parker 
Hawkins, Hunter 
Hurley, Jonathan 
Mortimer, Alex 
Ranseen, Robert 
Robertson, Shae 
Saal, Jacob 
Sales, Jonathan 
Tan, Nick 
Terry, Parker 
Wolfe, Kevin 
Zonio, Jeremiah 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Covey, Maddie 
Davis, Destiny 
Dong, Angela 
Duff, Savanna 
Hurley, Jordyn 
Maskos, Carley 

Robertson, Shae 
Saunders, Lindsey 
Shackelford, Sydney 
Strange, Jenna 
Wells, Emma 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Blythe, Noah 
Burgess, Colin  
Crook, Dylan 
Dawalt, Ty 
Fetherson, Brad 
Gant, Haydon 
Lewis, Konnor 
Mortimer, Mason 
Prince, Griffin 
Richardson , Jaylen 
Sherman, Kyle 
Smith, Byron 
Tencza, Eli 
Tichenor, Brandon 
Workman, Chandler 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bosley, Marcus 
Duby, Luke 
Givens, Kaleb 
Johnson, Malik 
Joyce, Amiron 
Taylor, Amari 
Thomas, Miles 
Webb, Mekhi 
White, Mayan 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Armishaw, Caty 
Baker, Lauren 
Binford, Vannessa 
Campbell, DaShaya 
Cox, Armani 
Gardner, Jazmine 
Hardin, Amari 
Kanatzar, Amanda 
Kluesner, Lillie 
Kluesner, Sophie 
Ospina, Dubrinska 
Shalash, Jameela 
Shalash, Jenna 
Shalash, Yasmeen 
Warner, Ebony 
White, Idrasha 
Williams, Katieanna 
Wilson, Layteya 
Yates, Aaliyah  
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Junior Varsity
Football

Abdalsoub, Talal 
Barnett, Jalen 
Bauer, Jerrod 
Belcher, Matthew  
Bosley, Marcus 
Broughton, Harry 
Brown, Caleb 
Brown, Xavier 
Brown, Zach 
Bryant, Elliot  
Byrd, Dmari 
Clarkson, Jordan 
Clay, Devonta 
Clay, Isiah 
Cline, Jacob  
Cruise, Clayton  
Dicks-Bowie, Immanuel 
Dobbins, DeaMontray 
Duby, Luke 
Eaves, Jacob 
Ford, Ryan 
Francis, Blake 
Gant, Haydon 
Garner, Ge Deon 
Garten, Brayden 
Gentry, Mason 
Griffiths, Thomas 
Gut, Dennis 
Hamden, Omar 
Hart, Jaheim 
Hawkins, JD 
Hepworth, Nickolas 
Herron, Keshawn 
Holder, Zach  
Jackson, Sawyer 
James, Noah 
Johnson, Jakobi 
Kendrick, Gary 
Kenny, Hayden 
Lewis, Tristen  
Mack, Dwan 
McFarland, Isaiah 
McGhee, Willie 
Mills, Dylan  
Mitchell, Casey 
Murray, Logan 
Norman, Billy 
Ravisee, Terrance 
Reihing, Logan 
Saal, Alex 
Salih, Malik 
Saraya, Sammy 
Shelby, David 
Smith, Aaron 
Smith, Mason 
Stewart, Cameron 
Stover, Patrick 
Taluskie, Zach 
Taylor, Obie 
Thomas, Zavion 
Underwood, Marcus 
Warner, Laron 

Watkins, Adrean 
Willy, Mikey 
Winkle, Nicholas 
Workman, Cameron 
Zachary, Micheal 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Day, Royse Ann 
Easton, Shelby 
Hardin, Amari 
Helm, Audrey  
Henson, Khloe 
Kluesner, Lillie 
Kluesner, Sophie 
Lewis , Shaylin 
Maskos, Carley 
Shadowen, Olivia  
Shelton, Sophie  
Ward , Morgan  
Yates, Aaleyah 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abdulkareem, Abdulmajeed 
Allam, Hamed  
Allen, Reece 
Croley, Graham 
Florene, Emmanuel 
Gullo, Tony 
Juarez, Jonathan 
Kwizera, Cheal  
Lobbo, Patrick 
McCann, Nicholas 
Muhoza, Samuel 
Ndakize, Wilson 
Ntagaramba, Beni 
Pusey, Dominic 
Romo, Kevin 
Shalash, Ahmad 
Shalash, Mohammad 
Sharp, Ethan  
Suleiman, Nedall 
Talbott, David 
Torres, Giovanni 
Turner, Isaac 
Vasquez, Osvaldo 
Walraven, Josh 
Williams, Jacob  
Yousef, Jawad 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Brooks, Grace 
Bunch, McKensey  
Crowley, Megan 
Disponette, Kendall 
English, Abby 
Ferring, Emily 

Grap, Carolyn 
Healy, Emma 
Hein, Ellie 
Isaacs, Jamie 
Karrick, Ella 
Kluesner, Lillie 
Kluesner, Sophie 
Littleton, Elise 
McIntyre, Kendall 
McLarney, Keegan 
Mclemore, Phoenix 
Pena, Samantha 
Puteet, MacKenzie 
Shalash, Jenna 
Shalash, Yasmeen 
Simpson, Sierra 
Smith, Alex 
Smith, Kailey 
Strange, Jenna 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Amend, Gillian 
Brown, Emily 
Deaton, Lexie 
Doolin, Morgan 
Kazee, Hannah 
Mueller, Sarah 
Palmer, Brooke 
Perkins, Katelyn 
Sandefur, Karis 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Burton, Jacob 
Francis, Gabriel C
Hackenberry, Ross 
Harris, Myles C
Hopps, Faith  C
Martinez, Angelo 
Norman, Billy 
Rodriguez, Elias 
Towle, Bryce 

Freshman
Baseball

Clay, Isiah 
Gentry, Mason 
Lewis, Konnor 
Lush, Xavier 
McClease, Zack  
McFarland, Isaiah 
Mortimer, Mason 
Neal , Nick  
Ridgway, Langston 
Workman, Chandler 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bosley, Marcus 
Duby, Luke 
Joyce, Amiron 
Taylor, Amari 
Thomas, Miles 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Armishaw, Caty 
Cox, Armani 
Hardin, Amari 
Kanatzar, Amanda 
Shalash, Jameela 
Shalash, Jenna 
Shalash, Yasmeen 
Warner, Ebony 
Williams, Katieanna 
Wilson, Layteya 
Yates, Aaliyah  

Freshman
Football

Bosley, Marcus 
Broughton, Harry 
Brown, Caleb 
Bryant, Elliot  
Clarkson, Jordan 
Clay, Isiah 
Dobbins, DeaMontray 
Duby, Luke 
Garner, Ge Deon 
Garten, Brayden 
Gentry, Mason 
Griffiths, Thomas 
Gut, Dennis 
Hart, Jaheim 
Hepworth, Nickolas 
Johnson, Jakobi 
Kendrick, Gary 
Mack, Dwan 
McFarland, Isaiah 
McGhee, Willie 
Mills, Dylan  
Murray, Logan 
Norman, Billy 
Saal, Alex 
Salih, Malik 
Shelby, David 
Smith, Mason 
Taluskie, Zach 
Underwood, Marcus 
Watkins, Adrean 
Willy, Mikey 
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Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Hardin, Amari 
Helm, Audrey  
Henson, Khloe 
Kluesner, Lillie 
Kluesner, Sophie 
Lewis , Shaylin 
Shelton, Sophie  
Ward , Morgan  
Yates, Aaleyah 

Freshman
Volleyball

Daniel, Paige 
Deaton, Lexie 
Frame, Shelby 
Hackenberry, Regan 
Hancock, Claire 
Jackson, Madison 
Poynter, Brooke 
Scott, Victoria 
Torkelson, Grace 
Williams, Mackenzie 


